Case Reported Date And

Time

02/19/2025 00:20:24

02/19/2025 01:38:40

02/19/2025 03:12:01

02/19/2025 09:35:16

02/19/2025 09:41:13

02/19/2025 10:22:35

02/19/2025 11:08:53

02/19/2025 12:40:01

02/19/2025 20:40:12

02/19/2025 22:08:51

Case
Number

2025-
00018346

2025-
00018357

2025-
00018365

2025-
00018436

2025-
00018440

2025-
00018462

2025-
00018475

2025-
00018493

2025-
00018649

2025-
00018681
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Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident

Type

Domestic Violence

DUI

Child Abuse
Lightspeed Alert
Disturbance

Baker Act

Baker Act

Harassment
Ungovernable Juvenile

Drug Incident

Case Reports

Case Address Street
Name

17TH

8TH

L

12TH

90TH
I
I
25TH

U S HIGHWAY 1

2/20/2025 15:49:20

Case Address Street
Type Suffix

AV

CT

ST

Case Address Street

Case Status

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Active Pending

Incident Information

Incident Information

Incident Information

Unfounded (NCO)

Incident Information

Unfounded (NCO)

Incident Information
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