## **Indian River County Sheriff's Office**

Case Reports

Case Reported Date And Time	<u>Case</u> Number	Case Occurred Incident Type	Case Address Street Name	Case Address Street Type	Case Address Street Suffix	Case Status
02/19/2025 00:20:24	2025- 00018346	Domestic Violence	17TH	AV		Cleared by Arrest Closed
02/19/2025 01:38:40	2025- 00018357	DUI	8TH	СТ		Cleared by Arrest Closed
02/19/2025 03:12:01	2025- 00018365	Child Abuse				Active Pending
02/19/2025 09:35:16	2025- 00018436	Lightspeed Alert	12TH	ST		Incident Information
02/19/2025 09:41:13	2025- 00018440	Disturbance	90TH	AV		Incident Information
02/19/2025 10:22:35	2025- 00018462	Baker Act				Incident Information
02/19/2025 11:08:53	2025- 00018475	Baker Act				Unfounded (NCO)
02/19/2025 12:40:01	2025- 00018493	Harassment	25TH	AV		Incident Information
02/19/2025 20:40:12	2025- 00018649	Ungovernable Juvenile				Unfounded (NCO)
02/19/2025 22:08:51	2025- 00018681	Drug Incident	U S HIGHWAY 1			Incident Information